



Mother's Day 2022 | Ingredients

QUICHE LORRAINE

Heavy Cream, Flour (Flour, Barley Malt, Ferrous Sulfate [Iron]), Palm Oil, Water, Dextrose, Calcium, Salt, Milk (Milk, Vitamin D), Eggs (Whole Cage-Free Eggs, Citric Acid, 15% Water Added), Swiss Cheese (Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Ham (Pork, Water, Cane Sugar, Salt, Natural Flavor, No Nitrates Or Nitrites Added Except Those Naturally Occurring In Natural Flavor), Pork, Water, Sea Salt, Cane Sugar, Natural Flavors, Yellow Onion, Non-GMO Expeller Pressed Canola Oil, Kosher Salt, White Pepper, Ground Nutmeg

ALLERGENS: EGGS, MILK, WHEAT, PERISHABLE KEEP REFRIGERATED

QUICHE FLORENTINE

Heavy Cream, Flour (Flour, Barley Malt, Ferrous Sulfate [Iron]), Palm Oil, Water, Dextrose, Calcium, Salt, Milk (Milk, Vitamin D), Eggs (Whole Cage-Free Eggs, Citric Acid, 15% Water Added), Mushrooms, Yellow Onions, Swiss Cheese (Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Spinach, Non-GMO Expeller Pressed Canola Oil, Kosher Salt, Black Pepper, Garlic, White Pepper, Ground Nutmeg

ALLERGENS: EGGS, MILK, WHEAT, PERISHABLE KEEP REFRIGERATED

FRUIT SALAD

Honeydew, Cantaloupe, Pineapple, Grapes, Strawberries, Blueberries

PERISHABLE KEEP REFRIGERATED

BLUEBERRY LOAF

Organic Granulated Sugar, Organic Wheat Flour, Milk (Milk, Vitamin D), Eggs (Whole Cage-Free Eggs, Citric Acid Added to Preserve Color, 15% Water Added), Non-GMO Expeller Pressed Canola Oil, Wild Blueberries, Enzymes (Wheat Flour, Enzymes), Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Salt, Mono- And Diglycerides, Glycerin, Alcohol, Natural Flavors

ALLERGENS: EGGS, MILK, WHEAT, PERISHABLE KEEP REFRIGERATED

All items are produced in a facility that also handles Peanuts and Other Tree Nuts